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

7 Bedrm. Stucco, age 8 years, 
w/w -rug and drapes. A real beau­ 
ty. Cor. lot. 2-car garage, lined 
With masonite. Large breezeway. 
Must be seen to appreciate.

? houses and 4 extra lots on 237th 
St. v west of Arlington. Real buy 
for right party. Part or all. Con­ 
sider offers.

Extra nice large 2 bedroom home 
on Amapola. Right in Toi ranee. 
Has extra guest room and large 
garage. Priced at $15,750 with 
terms.
2 bedroom FHA built home on 
215th Street. $9500, can take as 
low as $1,000 down.

Small 1 bedroom home on high 
priced corner, R-3 lot 40x196 for 
only $7500.

J lots In Torrance 82',sx100, a give 
away   price $1750 each, terms If 
desired.

R-3 lot 107x230, $12,500.

H» acre L.A. Co. ...... $12,000
'» acre In Lomita .... $6000
2 Lots, Harbor City ..... $2750 aa.
7 Lei"., Torr«nc« $1/30 eflcn 
2 trust deeds 7% Int. S year due. 

$2/50 for $7000

McEWEN
Realtor

DA 6-7175
2803 Cabrillo Ave.

HURRY
$895 Dn.

$15,28(5 Full Price
3 bedroom, tile stall shower and 
bath, hardwood floors, disposal 
wardrobe closets and many mod­ 
ern features, large attached dou­ 
ble garage and block wall fence. 
4''»', loan to Vet and Non Vet. 
Payment less than rent. Immedi­ 
ate possession. Out of state credit 
OK.

Ready Realty
20714 Hawthorne Blvd. 

FR. 6-3468

22601 Hawthorne Blvd. 
FR. 5-9552

EVENINGS CALL

Lena Slaughter 
Lucllle VanWormer 
Ruth Schlldmrver 
Marie Sandoval

DA A-173n
FR. 2-8635
DA. 6-1970
FR. 9-5798

PRICED 
TO SELL

Here Is a desirable home for surt. 
3 bedrooms, hardwood floors, di­ 
ning room, fireplace, and »newly 
redecorated. Has block wall fence 
and patio with large attached dou­ 
ble garage. 4'4'v loan and de­ 
lightful area. Near schools and 
shopping center. $16,500 full price. 

MAKE OFFER

Ready Realty
22601 Hawthorne Bl.

FR 5-9552 
20714 Hawthorne Bl.

FR 6-3468

98x400 ft. on Lomita Blvd., 
next to shopping area at 
Western and Lomita Blvd. 
Trade or EZ Terms.

£ 
Off Hawthorne Blvd. So.
of Torrance Blvd. 3-bdrm., 
l?'4 baths, Gl Resale. Only 
$2500 down.

& 
Near 101 and Hawthorne.
Business zone lot and home. 
All fenced yard. $10,950.

H. J. Osborne
REALTOR

3026 Torrance Blvd. 
1536 W. Pacific Coast Hwy.

DA 6-6363

$1500 DOWN
Torrance Gardens

3 & Den
Beautiful quiet srteet, built-in dish­ 
washer, tile kitchen and bath, stall 
shower. Beautifully landscaped and 
fenced. Detached 2 car garage. 
The best of financing. Full pr''.e 
$16,500.

WRIGHT
U1."> N Piwinr Ave. Rertondo 
FR 6-0030 Eves.. FR 8-0479

$1500 DOWN
4-Bdrm., 2-Bath 

Gl Resale
4'/2%

Lovely home located near new 
May Co. shopping center. Has dou­ 
ble garage, hardwd. firs., thermo­ 
statically controlled heat, stall 
shower, water softener, «nd many 
other outstanding features. Full 
price $16.950. It An't last SO call 
today.

FR 4-0039 
FR 5-0532

SOUTHWO.OD 
SPECIAL

3-Bedroom. V-4-bath home on hi- 
, view lot. Include* open kitchen, 

rear living. Low payments, 4'4'V 
loan. Hurry for thK, only 116,900 
total with 11500 down

Conley Realty
4SOI Redonrlo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across from So. Bay Shop. Center)

$500 DOWN
2 Bedrm. and Den close to schools, 
transp. and shopping, 3 vrs old. 
Drive by 2022 Garner near 259th 
place and Eshelman, Lomlta. Call

Selmo A. Dovis
REALTOR

OS 6-2501

FURNISHED
3-Bedroom, 1'4 vear young home. 
Near grade and hi schools. Includes 
living room and bedroom furniture, 
dinette set, stove, refrlg., and au­ 
tomatic washer Just mow In and 
start living. All this for $1000 down. 
Hurry.

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 RorJondo Beach Blvd.
FR 9-8493

(Across from So Bav 
Center

SPACIOUSLY 
YOURS'!!
Small
Down

Payment
10 beautiful brand new S-bdrm 
and family room, 2 full baths, 2 
bdrms. and den or family" room. 
1*4 baths, fireplaces. Built-in range, 
oven, G.E. dishwasher, Inter-com 
radio, lathe and plaster, hardwood 
floors
From Jl/,900 full price. Model at 
J347 W. 230th St., Torrance. be­ 
tween Crenshaw and Arlington. 

DA V0«72

FR 5-0532 FR 4-0039

$495 DOWN
3 BEDROOM

P.P. $10,100
Nice home only 5 years old. On 
lard? lot, located lust west of 
Crenshaw blvd. Has wall to wall 
carpeting, BBQ and patio. Fenced 
and Is within easy walking dis­ 
tance to schools and markets. Va­ 
cant Move In today. Hurry for 
this one.

FR 4 O r>06 FR 5-0532

WILMINGTON
HERE 'TIS, MR. BUYER 

$695 DOWN
3 bedroom G.I resale Large kitch­ 
en, hardwood floors, redwd. fenced. 
Nicely landscaped, double garage. 
Nice quiet dead and Street |s chil­ 
dren's paradise. Hurry!

DA 6-7151

CLASSIFIED ADS *et result*.

$1500 DOWN
BUYS 7REDROOM, 3-CAR GAR­ 
AGE, NEAR NEW SOUTH HIGH 
SCHOOL. WALL-TO-WALL CAR­ 
PET, LARGE CORNER LOT FULL 
PRICE $10,500

Rose Croig, Realtor
1737 PAC. CST. HWY. 

LOMITA

DA 6-1311
C veiling

_ FR 2-3408
ROLLING HILLS

GORGEOUS
Panoramic and Beach View. For­ 
mer model home, in Rolling Hills, 
wall to wall carpet and drapes 
throughout, 3 bedrm and family 
room, 134 bath, built In range 4 
oven. Beautifully landscaped. Pull 
price $J8.W> term*.

DA 6-7151 _ 
2-BDRM. STUCCO"

Lovely G.I. Resale. Submit SJ50Q 
Down. Payments 185 month In- 

. eludes everything. Only in month* 
new. Choice area. Sprinklers, love 
ly landscaping. Terrific deal. Call

FR 6-3910

TOO MUCH FURNITURE? Torrence
 Press want eds sell the surplus for
CASH Phone FA 82.145 for an ad
writer.

for Sale 86 )-|omes for Sale 86

THIS PROPERTY MUST BE SOLD
MAKE US AN OFFER on this Gl Resale in Torrance Gardens. A very 
excellent 3-bedroom home with hardwood floors. Corner lot Detached 
double garage. Walking distance to Jim Dandy- Market. Torrance and 
Crenshaw. Priced to sell at only $14950.

WEST TORRANCE
This house is vacant and you can move right In. Has hardwood floors, 
3 bedrooms. J baths. Forced air heat, double attached garage. Corner 
property. Sidewalks and curbs. Priced only $15,450. Try $2250 down

BUSINESS PROPERTY A REAL'BUY
This is a 2-bedroom house with attached, garage. Has boulevard front­ 
age. Ideal for small business. Priced at only $8500. $3500 down will 
handle. ,

EXCELLENT DISTRICT IN LOMITA
Very special 3 bedroom with 2 baths. Has large utility room, large
double garage. Lot zoned R-2. Plenty of room for additional residence.
Can be handled with $2500 down Priced at gply $14,500.

SPECIAL BUY
A 3-bedroom with hardwood floors. With double attached garage and 
house In excellent condition. Nice lot In a good neighborhood. Priced 
at only $12,000. Good terms.

NEAR SO. BAY SHOPPING AREA
This Is a beautiful home, has 3 bedrooms, T-j baths, wall-to-wall carpet 
throb oh out The house is In spotless condition. Has an excellent 61 
loan. Takes $5000 down to handle.

INCOME
NEAR TORRANCE PARK. This property has a 3-bedroom home with 
hardwood floors. Bachelor apt. rents for $55 mo. Larger Vbedroom house 
in rear rents for $70 month. Lot 49xU9 zoned R-3. Completely concrete 
block fenced. Price reduced to $22.500. Reasonable down payment will 
handle.

VAUGHN
Real Estate and Insurance

2018 W. Carson FA 8-1772 
23625 Arlington DA 6-1164
Mrs Bollin   FA 8-4068

EVENINGS
Mrs. Turner   FA 8-2111

TORRANCE
DRIVE BY AND SEE FOR 

YOURSELF

3535 Cricklewood 
Walteria

Three-bedroom contemporary home 
with fireplace, two patios with slid­ 
ing glass doors, carpeted and 
draped, all on R-3 lot. $15,750

4054 Newton 
Walteria

Cojv two-bedroom, comfortable liv­ 
ing room, large family kitchen all 
with a view. Hardwood floors Large 
fenced lot .and lovely garden. New­ 
ly decorated, $11,250, try $1500 dn.

Lovely three-bedroom home with 
hardwood floors, garbage disposal, 
dining area and family kitchen. 
Large, yard fenced with pink block, 
patio .with BBQ. FHA financing, 
$16,95«-

Hollywood Riviera 
232 Vuena Venture
Three-bedroom, P« bath, custom 
built, comfortable living room with 
flref>lace, opening onto dining area. 
«_arge kitchen and family room 
combination Wide lot. Fenced yard. 
Near transportation, schools and 
Churches. Priced for Immediate sale 
$22,950.

ELSIE NEESS
. REALTY

FR 5-8053 FR 8-4552 
FR 5-5063

OPEN HOUSE 
SUNDAY

24223 Park, Walteria

3-Bedroom, Bath & '/2 
Full Price $13,500

C-2
Business Zone

On Pacific Coast Highway. Ideal
for small business 2-Bedroom home
on property. Total price, $8000.

JARVIS 
REALTY

1828 Pacific Const Hwy.

FA 8-4575

SEE IT NOW
Before you buy, give this some 
consideration. Lovely 3 bedroom, 
l'-i baths, service porch, hard­ 
wood floors, wall to wall carpet, 
fireplace, disposal and thermostat 
controlled forced air heating, large 
attached double garage and block 
wall fence with patio and com­ 
pletely landscaped yard. All this 
and a 4'j"; loan to Vet and Non- 
vet. Delightful area, near schools 
and shopping. Try $2.500 Down or 
make offer.

Ready Realty

22601 Hawthorne Blvd 
FR 5-9552

20714 Hawthorne Bl. 
FR 6-3468

$isoo DOWN
3-Bdrm., 50x150 lot. Fenced 
yard. R-2 zone. $12,900 full 
price.

3-bdrm.. FHA. Patio, BBQ, 
Fenced & landscaped. Full 
price, $13,300

Wm. H. Tolson
& Assoc.

TORRANCE
Cravens Av»

FA 8 7200

TORRANCE ~ 
3-Bedroom

Near center of town. Only $10.*50 
full price. Detached double oarage. 
Fenced yard Plenty of closet 
space. Must sell. Submit on down 
payment.

REALTOR

David Dawes
REALTY INC.
"Ml Salesmen Bonded" 

15714 Crenshaw Blvd.
DA 9-7^9 FA i-3525

$995 DOWN
3-Bdrm., 2~Bath 

Gl Resale
Exceptional horn* located In de­ 
sirable Soothwoods. The Interior 
has lust been completely redeco­ 
rated, and home Is In excellent 
condition Beautifully landscaped 
both front and back. VACANT. 
MUST SELL CALL

FR 5-0532 
FR 4-0506

OWNER ANXIOUS. Extra large t 
bedrm. and den home In excellent 
condition. Carpeting, drapes, dis­ 
posal, service porch, 2 car ga­ 
rage. $16,500 terms.

NEAR CATHOLIC and Fern Ave. 
Schools. This beautiful large, 2- 
bedrm. and family room home hns 
everything..Built-in ranee and oven, 
V'< baths with heaters 2 fireplaces. \ 
Forced air heat. Extra large 2<ar 
detached garage.

$2500 DOWN Close In Torrance. * 
bedroom and den frame horn*. R<4 
lot. $9950. Furn., $10,850.

S-BEDROOM FRAME HOME    
Walking distance to town. Veny 
small lot. $11,950. $2500 down.

TAKE mln. 35-ft. modern trailer 
for equity In clean, 2-bedroom furn. 
home. Full price, $6950.

f ranees
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421
FOR RENT

or 
SALE

Nice 3-bedroom house on Clovar- 
brook ave. About April 1.

OR 7-6703
3-BEDROOM and rental In rear, wall

to wall carpeting, fireplace, large
work shop, school across the street.

Bv Owner
DA 6-8790

Lett for Sele (Busine»s

 nd Re»identiel) 92

T6ox2t56
Hawthorne Blvd. 
business front­ 
age Vi block north 
o f Torrance Blvd. 
$35,000.

50x200... $17,500 

_Owner FA 8-7526 

BY OWNER
60x90, A-1 ......... 43000
40x90, A-1 corner ........ S3500
50x125, A-1 $3000 

Corner of /^evler & Fiat

FA 8-7526
M-2 CHOICE LOTS  On Ver­ 

mont between 101 * Lomit* 
Blvd. ROxlOS and lOOxlOfi.

I ncome Property for Sal*

8 UNITS
4 2-Bedroom, 4 I-Bedroom. 
Income $5700 year. $42,- 
500 full price. $1200 down.

Chris Sorensen
REALTY

3775 Pacific Coast Hwy.

£utine»* Properties 
for Sale or Leate

95 FT. BUSINESS frontage on Car- 
son. Corner lot with J bedroom 
house. Onlv 110,300.

4 Stores. 3 house rentals Income 
S370 month. $28,500.

ROY SHAW REALTY 
251 E. Carson
TE 5-8173

Evenings TE s-mi
Acreage, Farms

Ranches 102

1 1/4
2 bedrm., wall to wall carpetlnf. 
knotty pine cabinets, double de­ 
tached garage. $17,850.

2!/2 ACRES
1 bedrm. house. Over 1,000 s«. tl. 
living area, fireplace, 3 car oa­ 
rage. (Partitioned off to form tx- 
tra bedroom plus separata service 
room).

ROY SHAW REALTY
2S1 E. CARSON

TE 5-8173
6v»n!nns TE

guildincjs to Be Moved 105

20x70 Office building locatprl on 
Hawthorne Blvd. Suitable for real 
 State, to b«» moved. For further 
Information ask for Mr Barlow.

_ FR_9-6813___
Re«i Estate Wanied 114

CASH
For Your Home 

IN 24 HRS. CALL
JAY C MILLER & ASSOC.

OR .8 -3 72 1

CLASSIFIED AM eX ratults.

£tor»s A Office* for

Rent or Leas* 115

fcHOP BUILDING 1200 sq ft M-1 
property. 128th and Normandle. S?S 
month. , FA


